Maryland

INSURANCE ADMINISTRATION

200 St. Paul Place, Suite 2700 Baltimore, Maryland 21202
Direct Dial: 410-468-2000 Fax: 410-468-2020
1-800-492-6116 TTY: 1-800-735-2258

Insurers Offering Coverage for

All-Terrain Vehicles (ATVs) in Maryland
(As of August 2024)

Insurer Phone Numbers and Websites
Note: If there is no phone number shown for an insurer, look in the Yellow Pages for an insurance producer (also known as an agent or broker) in your

area. You may also find information on the insurer's website. Insurance producers sell coverage on the insurer's behalf and can locate coverage on your

behalf.

Insurer

Agency Insurance Co.

AIG Property Casualty Co.

Alistate Property & Casualty Insurance Co.

American National Property & Casualty Co.

American Property & Casualty Ins. Co.
Amica Mutual Insurance Co.

Berkley Insurance Co.

Chubb National Insurance Co.
Cincinnati Casualty Co.

Cincinnati Insurance Co.

Dairyland Insurance Co.

Donegal Mutual Insurance Co.
Encompass Home/Auto Insurance Co.
Erie Insurance Exchange

Farmers Casualty Insurance Co.
Foremost Insurance Co.

Maryland Insurance Administration

Phone Number

800-492-5629

See Yellow Pages

800-255-7828
800-843-3276
800-543-2644
800-242-6422

855-663-8551

866-324-8222
888-242-8811
888-242-8811
800-334-0090
800-877-0600
800-588-7400
800-458-0811
800-422-4272
800-527-3905

1-800-492-6116

Website Notes
Www.agencyinsurancecompany.com
www.aig.com

www.allstate.com
www.americannational.com
www.amig.com

www.Amica.com
www.berkleyone.com/offerings/automotive/
recreational-vehicles

www.chubb.com

www.cinfin.com

www.cinfin.com
dairylandinsurance.com/auto
www.donegalgroup.com
WWW.encompassinsurance.com
www.erieinsurance.com

www.farmers.com

www.foremost.com

*Snowmobiles Only

*Requires Auto Policy
*Requires Auto Policy

www.insurance.maryland.gov



Insurer

GEICO Indemnity Co.

Hartford Casualty Insurance Co.
Liberty Mutual Insurance Co.

LM General Insurance Company

LM Insurance Corporation

Markel American Insurance Co.
Maryland Auto Insurance Fund
National General Assurance Co.
Nationwide Mutual Insurance Co.
Privilege Underwriters Reciprocal Exch.
Progressive Casualty Insurance Co.
Progressive Casualty Insurance Co.
Safeco Insurance Co. of lllinois
Selective Ins. Co. of South Carolina
State Farm Fire & Casualty Co.

State Farm Mutual Automobile Ins. Co.
Travelers Property Casualty Insurance Co.
Vault Reciprocal Exchange

Phone Number

800-442-9253
888-413-8970
800-837-5254
800-837-5254
800-837-5254
800-236-2862
800-492-7120
800-462-2123
888-890-4630
888-813-7873
800-776-4737

See Yellow Pages

800-332-3226
866-513-4395
800-782-8332
800-782-8332
888-695-4625
844-368-2858

RATES AND AVAILABILITY ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Website Notes
www.geico.com
www.thehartford.com
www.libertymutual.com
www.libertymutual.com
www.libertymutual.com
www.markelinsuresfun.com
www.mymarylandauto.com
www.nationalgeneral.com
www.nationwide.com
WwWw.pureinsurance.com
WWW.progressive.com
www.progressiveagent.com
www.safeco.com
www.selective.com
www.statefarm.com
www.statefarm.com
www.travelers.com
https://vault.insurance

Maryland Insurance Administration

This consumer guide should be used for educational purposes only. It is not intended to provide legal advice or opinions regarding coverage under a
specific insurance policy or contract, nor should it be construed as an endorsement of any product, service, person, organization mentioned in this guide.
Please note that policy terms vary based on the particular insurer and you should contact your insurer or insurance producer (agent or broker) for more
information.

This publication has been produced by the Maryland Insurance Administration (MIA) to provide consumers with general information about insurance-
related issues and/or state programs and services. This publication may contain copyrighted material which was used with permission of the copyright
owner. Publication herein does not authorize any use or appropriation of such copyrighted material without consent of the owner.

All publications issued by the MIA are available free of charge on the MIA's website or by request. The publication may be reproduced in its entirety
without further permission of the MIA provided the text and format are not altered or amended in any way, and no fee is assessed for the publication or
duplication thereof. The MIA's name and contact information must remain clearly visible, and no other name, including that of the insurer or insurance
producer reproducing the publication, may appear anywhere in the reproduction. Partial reproductions are not permitted without the prior written consent
of the MIA.

People with disabilities may request this document in an alternative format. Submit requests in writing to the Chief, Communications and
Public Engagement.

1-800-492-6116 www.insurance.maryland.gov



