

200 St. Paul Place, Suite 2700 Baltimore, Maryland 21202 Direct Dial: 410-468-2000 Fax: 410-468-2020 1-800-492-6116 TTY: 1-800-735-2258

Insurers Offering Coverage for All-Terrain Vehicles (ATVs) in Maryland (As of August 2024)

Insurer Phone Numbers and Websites

Note: If there is no phone number shown for an insurer, look in the Yellow Pages for an insurance producer (also known as an agent or broker) in your area. You may also find information on the insurer's website. Insurance producers sell coverage on the insurer's behalf and can locate coverage on your behalf.

Insurer	Phone Number	Website	<u>Notes</u>
Agency Insurance Co.	800-492-5629	www.agencyinsurancecompany.com	
AIG Property Casualty Co.	See Yellow Pages	www.aig.com	
Allstate Property & Casualty Insurance Co.	800-255-7828	www.allstate.com	
American National Property & Casualty Co.	800-843-3276	www.americannational.com	
American Property & Casualty Ins. Co.	800-543-2644	www.amig.com	
Amica Mutual Insurance Co.	800-242-6422	www.Amica.com	*Snowmobiles Only
Berkley Insurance Co.	855-663-8551	www.berkleyone.com/offerings/automotive/ recreational-vehicles	
Chubb National Insurance Co.	866-324-8222	www.chubb.com	
Cincinnati Casualty Co.	888-242-8811	www.cinfin.com	*Requires Auto Policy
Cincinnati Insurance Co.	888-242-8811	www.cinfin.com	*Requires Auto Policy
Dairyland Insurance Co.	800-334-0090	dairylandinsurance.com/auto	
Donegal Mutual Insurance Co.	800-877-0600	www.donegalgroup.com	
Encompass Home/Auto Insurance Co.	800-588-7400	www.encompassinsurance.com	
Erie Insurance Exchange	800-458-0811	www.erieinsurance.com	
Farmers Casualty Insurance Co.	800-422-4272	www.farmers.com	
Foremost Insurance Co.	800-527-3905	www.foremost.com	

<u>Insurer</u>	Phone Number	<u>Website</u>	<u>Notes</u>
GEICO Indemnity Co.	800-442-9253	www.geico.com	
Hartford Casualty Insurance Co.	888-413-8970	www.thehartford.com	
Liberty Mutual Insurance Co.	800-837-5254	www.libertymutual.com	
LM General Insurance Company	800-837-5254	www.libertymutual.com	
LM Insurance Corporation	800-837-5254	www.libertymutual.com	
Markel American Insurance Co.	800-236-2862	www.markelinsuresfun.com	
Maryland Auto Insurance Fund	800-492-7120	www.mymarylandauto.com	
National General Assurance Co.	800-462-2123	www.nationalgeneral.com	
Nationwide Mutual Insurance Co.	888-890-4630	www.nationwide.com	
Privilege Underwriters Reciprocal Exch.	888-813-7873	www.pureinsurance.com	
Progressive Casualty Insurance Co.	800-776-4737	www.progressive.com	
Progressive Casualty Insurance Co.	See Yellow Pages	www.progressiveagent.com	
Safeco Insurance Co. of Illinois	800-332-3226	www.safeco.com	
Selective Ins. Co. of South Carolina	866-513-4395	www.selective.com	
State Farm Fire & Casualty Co.	800-782-8332	www.statefarm.com	
State Farm Mutual Automobile Ins. Co.	800-782-8332	www.statefarm.com	
Travelers Property Casualty Insurance Co.	888-695-4625	www.travelers.com	
Vault Reciprocal Exchange	844-368-2858	https://vault.insurance	

RATES AND AVAILABILITY ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

This consumer guide should be used for educational purposes only. It is not intended to provide legal advice or opinions regarding coverage under a specific insurance policy or contract, nor should it be construed as an endorsement of any product, service, person, organization mentioned in this guide. Please note that policy terms vary based on the particular insurer and you should contact your insurer or insurance producer (agent or broker) for more information.

This publication has been produced by the Maryland Insurance Administration (MIA) to provide consumers with general information about insurancerelated issues and/or state programs and services. This publication may contain copyrighted material which was used with permission of the copyright owner. Publication herein does not authorize any use or appropriation of such copyrighted material without consent of the owner.

All publications issued by the MIA are available free of charge on the MIA's website or by request. The publication may be reproduced in its entirety without further permission of the MIA provided the text and format are not altered or amended in any way, and no fee is assessed for the publication or duplication thereof. The MIA's name and contact information must remain clearly visible, and no other name, including that of the insurer or insurance producer reproducing the publication, may appear anywhere in the reproduction. Partial reproductions are not permitted without the prior written consent of the MIA.

People with disabilities may request this document in an alternative format. Submit requests in writing to the Chief, Communications and Public Engagement.